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20116055 - Saint Jean d'Angély

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien J 130.91+0 10h23:40+0 | 130.91 | 261.65 | 172.18
2 Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 137.39+2 10h23:00+21 | 139.39 | 341.41 | 214.02
47483647
3 Manon Sacre Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 143.49+4 10h22:20+20 | 147.49 | 417.61 | 226.97
00000002
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 113.4+2 12h08:20+2 | 115.4 | 250.15 | 77.06
2 Riwan Guillermic Canoe Kayak Club De Tours J 116.95+2 12h06:20+21 | 118.95 | 287.68 | 137.88
47483647
3 Nicolas Labat Angouleme Canoe Kayak 119.05+0 12h01:00+0 | 119.05 | 288.73 | 221.65
4 Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 119.29+0 12h01:40+0 | 119.29 | 291.27 | 196.23
5 Romain Caillon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 121.31+0 11h49:40+0 | 121.31 | 312.62 | 153.72
6 Frederic Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V2 119.8+2 12h05:00+21 | 121.8 | 317.8 | 165.98
47483647
7 Christian Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V2 120.64+2 12h03:00+20 | 122.64 | 326.69 | 191.38
8 Cyril Duquet U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak S 121.24+2 12h00:20+2 | 123.24 | 333.02 -
9 Jimmy Besson Tardoire Canoe Kayak S 124.75+0 12h02:20+0 | 124.75 | 348.99 | 195.09
10 | Merwan Fliou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 123.57+2 12h04:20+20 | 125.57 | 357.65 | 173.6
00000
11 Aurelien Ballandras Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 123.98+2 12h05:40+21 | 125.98 | 361.99 | 163.72
47483647
12 | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak C 122.55+4 11h47:00+20 | 126.55 | 368.02 -
00020000
13 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 125.85+2 11h59:00+2 | 127.85 | 381.76 | 255.32
14 | Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac 128.14+0 11h58:20+0 | 128.14 | 384.83 | 272.15
15 | Alexandre Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud 130.9+2 11h47:40+21 | 132.9 | 435.13 -
47483647
16 | Gijs Zoetbrood Kayak Club Angerien C 134.76+2 11h41:00+21 | 136.76 | 475.96 -
47483647
17 | Nino Louineau Foyer Loisirs Manslois C 135.25+4 11h42:20+21 | 139.25 | 502.26 -
47483647
18 | Baptiste Podor A.s.p.t.t. Moulins J 142.43+0 11h54:20+0 | 142.43 | 535.89 =
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19 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 140.33+6 11h48:20+21 | 146.33 | 577.12 -
47483647
20 | Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 149.86+2 11h46:20+21 | 151.86 | 635.58 -
47483647
21 Pierre-louis Vergnault Thouars Canoe Kayak C 147.04+8 11h53:40+21 | 155.04 | 669.19 -
47483647
22 | Pierre Giudicelli Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 155.48+2 11h45:00+21 | 157.48 | 694.99 -
47483647
23 | Cyril Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 160.37+0 11h51:40+0 | 160.37 | 725.53 | 615
24 | Tom Le Goff Angouleme Canoe Kayak 162.22+0 11h43:40+0 | 162.22 | 745.09 =
25 | Tom Hibberd Kayak Club Angerien C 137.53+56 | 11h55:00+21 | 193.53 | 1076.0 | 383.99
47483647 8
26 | Pierre Le Gall Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 154.19+50 | 11h52:20+21 | 204.19 | 1188.7 | 963.64
47483647 8
27 | Clement Jouannaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 160.66+50 | 11h44:20+21 | 210.66 | 1257.1 -
47483647 7
28 | Michel Daupeux Saint Maixent Canoe Kayak V2 | 153.73+58 | 11h50:20+21 | 211.73 | 1268.4 -
47483647 8
29 | Gauthier Zietek Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte C 177.18+54 | 11h41:40+21 | 231.18 | 1474.0 -
47483647 9
30 | Daniel Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien S 249.36+4 11h51:00+21 | 253.36 | 1708.5 -
47483647 6
31 Benoit Lefebvre Foyer Loisirs Manslois C - 11h43:00+ Nt - -
31 | Gaetan Drouin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C - 11h45:40+ Nt - -
31 Valentin Blondel Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S - 11h53:00+ Nt - -
31 | Jordan Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien J - 11h55:40+ Nt - -
31 Nathan Rene Coralil Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C - 11h56:20+ Nt - -
31 Philippe Niquet Tardoire Canoe Kayak VA - 11h57:00+ Nt - -
31 Boris Sacre Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S - 11h57:40+ Nt - -
31 Stephane Broute Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak V2 - 11h59:40+ Nt - -
31 Christophe Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak V1 - 12h03:40+ Nt - -
31 | Henri Despont Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S = 12h07:00+ Nt ° >
31 Kevin Marquais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S - 12h07:40+ Nt - -
Cc2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Amelie Perier - Manon Sacre | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 156.12+0 11h39:40+0 | 156.12 | 416.54 | 357.48
2 Justine Lorin - Ella Bregazzi | Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 156.41+10 | 11h40:20+21 | 166.41 | 507.92 =
47483647
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur




1 Nicolas Labat - Christophe Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 112.67+0 10h15:40+0 | 112.67 | 167.14 -
Marechal
2 Christian Boob - Frederic Tardoire Canoe Kayak V2 117.05+0 10h21:00+0 | 117.05 | 211.35 | 122.71
Boob
3 Jonas Turmeau - Gael C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 120.62+0 10h20:20+0 | 120.62 | 247.38 -
Prodeau
4 Jason Brothier - Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 121.17+4 10h19:40+21 | 125.17 | 293.28 | 209.86
Louis-maxime Main 47483647
5 Pierre Le Gall - Maxime Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 155.95+2 10h17:40+20 | 157.95 | 624.05 | 632.52
Barrault 00000
6 Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 153.75+6 10h17:00+ | 159.75 | 642.22 -
Giudicelli
7 Nino Louineau - Wilfried Foyer Loisirs Manslois C 156.83+12 | 10h15:00+21 | 168.83 | 733.85 -
Truffy 47483647
8 Nathan Hossin - Gijs Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 141.25+50 | 10h16:20+21 | 191.25 | 960.08 -
Zoetbrood 47483647
9 Gaetan Drouin - Nathan Rene | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C - 10h19:00+ Nt - -
Corall
Cca2M
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Nicolas Labat - Justine Lorin | Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 139.93+0 12h09:00+0 | 139.93 | 346.5 -
2 Celia Jodar - Cedric Forgit Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 140.51+0 12h09:40+0 | 140.51 | 351.94 | 167.87
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Valentin Alliot Foyer Loisirs Manslois M 121.37+4 10h12:00+21 | 125.37 | 421.81 -
47483647
2 Jeremi Toso Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou | M 129.2+2 10h01:20+21 | 131.2 | 486.52 -
47483647
3 Lucas Joubert Foyer Loisirs Manslois M 126.17+6 10h06:00+21 | 132.17 | 497.29 -
47483647
4 Emma Lars Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin M 148.66+2 10h05:20+21 | 150.66 | 510.13 =
47483647
5 Djemy Martin Kayak Club Angerien M 153.45+4 10h00:40+21 | 157.45 | 576.83 -
47483647
6 Julien Pajaud Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou | M 138.3+2 10h04:00+21 | 140.3 | 587.52 -
47483647
7 Olivia Legrix Kayak Club Angerien 158.26+2 10h00:00+21 | 160.26 | 604.44 -
47483647
8 Marianne Picco A.s.p.t.t. Moulins M 205.86+6 10h02:40+21 | 211.86 | 1111.3 -
47483647
9 Gaetan Cuvillier Foyer Loisirs Manslois M 189.69+56 10h10:00+21 | 245.69 | 1757.3 -
47483647 5
10 | Adrien Roux Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C | 192.38+204 | 11h49:00+21 | 396.38 | 3220.4 -
47483647 8




K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Chamouleau Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 122.82+2 11h37:40+21 | 124.82 | 256.31 | 108.4
47483647
2 Suzon Broute Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 124.88+2 11h38:20+21 | 126.88 | 276.54 | 104.43
47483647
3 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 129.82+0 11h35:40+0 | 129.82 | 305.42 | 175.6
4 Celia Jodar Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 128.6+2 11h30:20+21 | 130.6 | 313.08 | 149.18
47483647
5 Lea Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 129.09+2 11h35:00+21 | 131.09 | 317.91 -
47483647
6 Frederique Merle Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon V2 132.22+0 11h37:00+0 | 132.22 | 329.01 | 118.74
7 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien J 133.48+0 11h34:20+0 | 133.48 | 341.37 | 266.62
8 Armelle Canali Canoe Kayak Toulousain S 138.09+6 11h36:20+21 | 144.09 | 445.6 | 159.75
47483647
9 Angele Picco A.s.p.t.t. Moulins C 157.08+2 11h33:00+20 | 159.08 | 592.85 | 440.85
0000
10 | Coline Belkheir C.k. Chateau Thebaud 164.11+0 11h31:40+0 | 164.11 | 642.25 -
11 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak C 183.45+6 11h29:00+21 | 189.45 | 891.17 -
47483647
12 | Valerie Poupin Chopier Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak \ - 11h29:40+ Nt - -
12 |Florine Brice Canoe Kayak Aubeterre C - 11h31:00+ Nt - -
12 | Meghan Gonzalez C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris C - 11h32:20+ Nt - -
12 | Charlene Conchon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C - 11h33:40+ Nt - -
12 | Pauline Gentilhomme Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J - 11h39:00+ Nt - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Gael Prodeau Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 100.34+0 11h24:20+0 | 100.34 | 143.97 | 55.81
2 Christophe Marechal Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 100.99+0 11h27:00+0 | 100.99 | 151.19 | 39.36
3 Alexandre Dherbilly Kayak Club Angerien J 101.64+0 11h22:20+0 | 101.64 | 158.41 | 69.46
4 Nicolas Labat Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 102.21+0 11h27:40+0 | 102.21 | 164.74 | 37.28
5 Jonas Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 98.32+4 11h25:40+21 | 102.32 | 165.96 | 41.27
47483647
6 Damien Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 100.41+2 11h23:00+20 | 102.41 | 166.95 | 64.34
000000
7 Louis-maxime Main Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 103.64+0 11h26:20+0 | 103.64 | 180.61 | 41.05
8 Antoine Egreteau Ailanck Vibrac S 104+2 11h21:00+20 106 206.8 =
0000
9 Thibault Dufour Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak S 103.22+4 11h19:00+21 | 107.22 | 220.35 | 118.22
47483647
10 | James Duvernoy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 103.46+4 11h21:40+21 | 107.46 | 223.01 | 71.28
47483647
11 Felix Merzeau Tardoire Canoe Kayak S 107.89+0 11h18:20+0 | 107.89 | 227.78 | 124.56
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Maxime Texier

Stephane Broute

Jordan Rocdunos

Etienne Chauvin
Remy Faucon
Jacques Precigout
Quentin Chauvin
Mathieu Cheze

Maxence Auvray

Corentin Douady

Romain Trotin

Arthur Traquet
Alexis Belkheir
Tom Le Goff

Adrien Verite

Adrien Picco

Thibaud Delaunay
Clement Praille

Tom Hibberd

Damien Gaillard

Valentin Cesbron

Pierre Giudicelli

Antoine Delcourt

Romain Gaillard

Cyril Launay

Baptiste Podor

Jules Reix

Maxime Barrault
Quentin Desouche
Theo Desvignes

Gauthier Vanden Abeele
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Quentin Sablayrolles

Nicolas Boulesteix

Thibault Lefebvre

Emmanuel Delahaie

Jean-philippe Brothier

Christophe Dieumegard

Dylan Sourbe

Wilfried Truffy

Daniel Bregazzi

Thomas Le Gall
Florian Perdriau

Frederic Foubert

Maxime Benay

Yves Nicot

Alexandre Nardi
Quentin Gaule

Romain Poirier

Alexis Violleau

Paul Gendron

Jerome Trousson

Thierry Le Bonniec

Maxime Bouvet

Nathan Ferchaud

Timothee Megard

Titouan Papot
Benoit Lefebvre
Brice Guintard
Richard Gouget
Cedric Forgit
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A.s.p.t.t. Moulins

Aixe Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous

Amicale Laique Pontouvre

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Kayak Club Angerien

Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Club Canoe Kayak Dunois

Saint Maixent Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Thouars Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Saint Maixent Canoe Kayak

Thouars Canoe Kayak

Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Aubeterre

'

V1

V2

V2

n O »n < O O u

124.66+4

119.49+10

124.4446

127.26+4

132.1+2

132.39+2

132.52+4

134.7+2

138.2+2

141.5+0
143.47+0
136.5+8

138.17+8

145.78+2

147.89+0
148.34+0
143.06+6

153.8+4

151.95+8

107.29+54

168.65+0
176.9+54

154.81+258

132.57+352

10h47:00+21
47483647

10h55:40+21
47483647

10h54:20+21
47483647

10h52:20+21
47483647

10h51:40+21
47483647

10h49:00+21
47483647

10h25:40+20
2000000

10h24:20+20
0000

10h51:00+21
47483647

10h29:40+0
10h27:00+0

10h46:20+21
47483647

10h45:40+21
47483647

10h43:40+20
0000

10h41:00+0
10h39:00+0

10h26:20+21
47483647

10h41:40+21
47483647

10h33:00+21
47483647

10h48:20+50
2002

10h44:20+0

10h37:40+21
47483647

10h35:00+21
47483647

10h28:20+21
47483647

10h27:40+
10h29:00+
10h30:20+
10h31:40+
10h34:20+
10h35:40+
10h38:20+

128.66

129.49

130.44

131.26

134.1

134.39

136.52

136.7

140.2

1415
143.47
144.5

146.17

147.78

147.89
148.34
149.06

157.8

159.95

161.29

168.65
230.9

412.81

484.57

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

458.32

467.53

478.08

487.18

518.71

521.93

545.57

547.57

586.42

600.85
622.72
634.14

652.68

670.56

671.77
676.77
684.77

781.78

805.64

820.51

902.21
1593.1

3612.3

4408.8

302.63

315.41

412.49

390.08

484.04

763.3

432.93

600.67




67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67

Enzo Rigollet
Jordan Dieusaert
Thibault Poullot
Ghislain Guyon
Christophe Cartault
Clement Bleuet
Nathan Rene Corail
Axel Delage
Florian Plault
Antoine Fourgeaud
Gregoire Moury
Kevin Chalopin
Jerome Blanchet
Jules Nicot

Gijs Zoetbrood
Philippe Niquet
Valentin Blondel
Corentin Moriniaux
Gaetan Drouin
Olivier Nonnet
Boris Sacre
Christophe Augu

Goulwen Chapelier
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